Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
 KSD-PTS847 Series
4.6x2.2mm SMT Side Actuated Tact
Features/Benefits
•	 4.6 x 2.2 x 2.6 mm package
•	 Height 0.95 mm above PCB
    (edge mount)

350  350 gf
8 4 7P T S M
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and and place it in the appropriate box.
S TM L F S
Lead free
compatible
M R 2
Actuation Type
NONE  Hard actuation
S  Soft actuation
T
ac
ti
le
 S
w
it
ch
es
B
NEW
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
KSD-PTS847 Series
4.6x2.2mm SMT Side Actuated Tact
STANDARD EDGE MOUNTING (HARD ACTUATOR VERSION)
T
actile S
w
itches
B
1 2 3
A
VIEW: A
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 2 3
1.
75